13 Temmuz 2003 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

6

7

At ismi Yas
HANIVKIZ(6) 2yad
MALDIYA?) 2yde
NUHBABA(3) 2yde
SANSLIMELTEM7)  2ydd

SAVIOLA4) 2yde
BARBWIRE(5) (GB)  2ydd

KARANEDIM1) 2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - FIGHTING ARETHUSA (IRE)

MUKADDAMAH (USA) - CONTRARY (USA)
OCEAN CREST (USA) - GES]

BOLDBID(GB) - ARNNA

GREAT PALM(USA) - BEYOND THELACE (R
DESERT STYLE(IRE) - ALAMYA (IRE)

DRACULA (AUS) - PRINCESS ROSANANTI (IRE)

IKILi() 11,55 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 2,45 &

Maiden

25600 ¢
2)840

Siklet
54,5

56
56
54,5
56
54,5

56

Jokey
E.YALCIN

ABIRDAL
E.CANKILIC
MKAYA
B.GOKGE
AATCI

AOZDENiZ

56 kg,

3)2.800 &
3)420 ¢

Sahip
A IHS. KAYA

GUL. TASKIRAN
NEC. KAYA

BED. ERBAY
YUS. DOKVECI

A HEN. AKDOGAN

FER. GELIK

Antrendrii
KIKOSEOGLU

YB.TASKAN
F.GONULTAS
T.GULIDE
K.DELIL
I.AKDOGAN

YB.TASKAN

istanbul Hipdromu (39. Yans Giinii)

1000 Gim

Derece

0.59.67

1.00.10

1.00.58

1.00.62

1.01.32

1.02.16

1.05.23

4)1.400 ¢
4)210¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP
1,35 1 0
11,25 3 0
3,70 4 0
13,10 6 0
4,90 8 0
375 5 0
6,85 7 0



